
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES 
 

TITLE PATRON SUPPORTER FRIEND 

 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 - 
-$4,999.00 

$1,000.00 – 
$2,499.00 

$250.00 to 
$999.00 

Company logo on banner 
displayed on Stage 

    

Sponsor provided banner 
displayed 

    

Sponsor table 
 

    

Company name on banner 
displayed on Stage 

    

Acknowledgement on Naff, Inc 
Facebook Page with link to your 
company’s website 

 
 

  

Company link and logo on NAFF, 
Inc website 

    

Company name mentioned 
between every band break 

    

 

NAFF, Inc is a 501c3 corporation.  All sponsorship levels are tax deductible. 
Please email your logo to:  jpauldoc@gmail.com. 

Checks may be made payable to:  Naff, Inc. and mailed to: 
Jim Dougherty          123 N. Carpenter Avenue     Indiana, PA  15701 


