

## 2020 The Year of the Woman

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES				
	TITLE	PATRON	SUPPORTER	FRIEND
9	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00 - -\$4,999.00	\$1,000.00 - \$2,499.00	\$250.00 to \$999.00
Company logo on banner displayed on Stage	$\Rightarrow$	$\Rightarrow$		£. /
Sponsor provided banner displayed	$\rightarrow$	$\lambda$		AH WAR SHO
Sponsor table	THE REAL PROPERTY.			H
Company name on banner displayed on Stage				$\bigwedge$
Acknowledgement on Naff, Inc Facebook Page with link to your company's website	*	$\bigstar$	$\bigwedge$	$\Rightarrow$
Company link and logo on NAFF, Inc website	*	$\rightarrow$	$\rightarrow$	$\Rightarrow$
Company name mentioned between every band break	HEART	ND	$\rightarrow$	$\Rightarrow$

NAFF, Inc is a 501c3 corporation. All sponsorship levels are tax deductible.

Please email your logo to: jpauldoc@gmail.com.

Checks may be made payable to: Naff, Inc. and mailed to:

Jim Dougherty 123 N. Carpenter Avenue Indiana, PA 15701